GB
2012_2013
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
for COMPETITION CARS
Advanced Innovation Technology (A.I. Tech)  is dedicated to the pursuit and
development of new motorsport techniques. Today the design team spend considerable
time contracted to manufacturers of Prototype/Studio/Dream cars as well as supplying
AE equipment to vehicle manufacturers around Europe.

AIT-500KIT 3 ways junction (M10 thread) ergal alloy with fixing bolts (without fittings).
AIT-REV/11
Note: Photo for illustration purposes only. Kit contents to be confirmed with order.
10
QUICK RELEASE STEERING WHEEL BOSSES
AIT-QR210
AIT-QR240
AIT-QR215
AIT-QR220
For further informations: www.aitechitaly.com
AIT-QR210 Formula 3 holes M5 PCD 50 mm
AIT-QR215 Touring 6 holes x M5 PCD 50 mm
AIT-QR220 Touring 6 holes x M5 PCD 70 mm Momo-Omp-Sabelt-Sparco
AIT-QR240 Gr. N 6 + 6 double holes Momo/Omp - Nardi/Motolita
AIT-QR245 Gr. N 6 + 6 double holes Momo/Omp - Nardi/Motolita with steel hub
AIT-QR.SP15  Spacer 15 mm for AIT-QR215
AIT-QR.SP30  Spacer 30 mm for AIT-QR215
AIT-QR.HUB60  Special 60 mm Hub adaptor for AIT-QR215
AIT-QR.HUB60AIT-QR.SP30AIT-QR.SP15
12
COMPETITION STEERING WHEELS
AIT-STW350/3
AIT-STW320E
A.I.Tech steering wheels - 2012 range
We offer wheels for Race, Rally and Formula cars in various styles and dish depth with standard 3 and 6 bolt
fittings. Finished in black suede leather.
AIT-STW280 280 mm Sport and Formula application.
Black suede leather, 3 spokes flat (3 holes x 52 mm pcd. or blank)
AIT-STW280/F 280/230 mm Sport and Formula application.
Black suede leather, 3 spokes flat (3 holes x 52 mm pcd. or blank)
AIT-STW320E 320 mm
AIT-STW330/2 330 mm Rally and Touring cars.
Black suede leather, 2 spokes dished 90 mm (6 holes x 70 mm pcd.)
AIT-STW330/F 330 mm Rally and Touring cars.
Black suede leather, 3 spokes flat (6 holes x 70 mm pcd.)
AIT-STW350/2 350 mm Rally and Touring cars.
Black suede leather, 2 spokes dished 90 mm (6 holes x 70 mm pcd.)
AIT-STW350/3 350 mm Rally and Touring cars.
Black suede leather, 3 spokes dished 75 mm (6 holes x 70 mm pcd.)
AIT-STW350/F 350 mm Rally and Touring cars.
Black suede leather, 3 spokes flat (no dished) (6 holes x 70 mm pcd.)
AIT-STW280
AIT-STW330/2
For further informations: www.aitechitaly.com

A.I.TECH AIR-JACK
High strenght aluminium airjacks offering high stability
and featuring innovative design, very fast release, 230 mm
stroke and 300 mm stroke available. In this range is
available a new 600 mm airjack wich is suggested for
heavy 4x4 off-road and race trucks. The Pro serie has
50 mm foot for greater stability and safety.
AIT-AJ230/AIT-PRO230 High strenght aluminium
air-jacks for race cars (A) 304 / (B) 80 / (C) 230 / (D) 59 mm.
AIT-AJ300/AIT-PRO300 High strenght aluminium
air-jacks for race cars (A) 354 / (B) 130 / (C) 300 / (D) 59 mm.
AIT-AJ600 High strenght aluminium air-jacks for race
TRUCKS (A) 740 / (B) 340 / (C) 600 / (D) 148 mm.
AIT-TJ220/AIT-TJP220 Steel tower for extra lift at the
standard air-jack stroke for cars.
AIT-AJ600 Steel tower for extra 600 mm lift at the standard
air-jack lifts for trucks.
AIT-SJ230/AIT-SJP230 Cast aluminium safety prop
system 230 mm stroke.
AIT-SJ300/AIT-SJP300 Cast aluminium safety prop
system 300 mm stroke.
AIT-SJ600 Cast aluminium safety prop system 600 mm
stroke.
AIT-CM10 Air male connection to the car.
AIT-CF10 Air FEM. connection to the hose.
AIT-PRO300

AIT-DEB-AJ10 AIT-W-G07
AIT-OFF-AJ10
14
DUMP VALVES RANGE
SILICONE HOSES FOR TUNING AND COMPETITION
A.I.Tech has now its own silicone hose production. Very high resistance at UVA and UVI rays, these hoses are
designed for continuous use in heating and coolant system at extreme temperatures - 60°C to + 180°C. These
upgraded hoses and stronger parts are interchangeble with standard hoses. These hoses do not change the
internal diameter also if under V.H. pressures. All these hoses are available in shiny blue, (red, yellow, orange,
green, black and matt black finishing colours on demand).  The high pressure range is between 5.6 and 12.7
bars. Also available more kits for cars, dont hesitate to contact us.
The recomended working pressure is from 2.1 to 4.2 bar (pressure depending on shape and size). The straight
lengths are of 1 mt with inside diameter ranging from 6 mm to 127 mm. A.I.Tech also manufacture elbows of
any angle, reducers, multiple bends, convoluted, corrugated or spiral reinforced hoses. More than 200 A.I.Tech
silicone hoses available: quotations on demand.
AHL6.5 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 6,5 mm AHL48 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 48 mm
AHL8.0 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 8 mm AHL51 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 51 mm
AHL9.5 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 9,5 mm AHL54 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 54 mm
AHL11 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 11 mm AHL57 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 57 mm
AHL13 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 13 mm AHL60 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 60 mm
AHL16 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 16 mm AHL63 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 63 mm
AHL19 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 19 mm AHL65 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 65 mm
AHL22 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 22 mm AHL68 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 68 mm
AHL25 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 25 mm AHL70 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 70 mm
AHL28 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 28 mm AHL76 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 76 mm
AHL30 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 30 mm AHL80 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 80 mm
AHL32 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 32 mm AHL83 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 83 mm
AHL35 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 35 mm AHL89 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 89 mm
AHL38 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 38 mm AHL102 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 102 mm
AHL41 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 41 mm AHL114 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 114 mm
AHL45 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 45 mm AHL127 Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 127 mm
AHL30FAB Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 30 mm Cloth black AE30FAB Elbow 30 mm I.d. 45° or 90°
AHL32FAB Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 32 mm Cloth black AE32FAB Elbow 32 mm I.d. 45° or 90°
AHL35FAB Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 35 mm Cloth black AE35FAB Elbow 35 mm I.d. 45° or 90°
AHL38FAB Straight 1 mt. Lenght I.d. 38 mm Cloth black AE38FAB Elbow 38 mm I.d. 45° or 90°
ASHJ13 Straight aluminium hose joiners I.d. 13 mm ASHJ60 Straight aluminium hose joiners I.d. 60 mm
ASHJ16 Straight aluminium hose joiners I.d. 16 mm ASHJ63 Straight aluminium hose joiners I.d. 63 mm
ASHJ19 Straight aluminium hose joiners I.d. 19 mm ASHJ70 Straight aluminium hose joiners I.d. 70 mm
ASHJ22 Straight aluminium hose joiners I.d. 22 mm ASHJ76 Straight aluminium hose joiners I.d. 76 mm
ASHJ25 Straight aluminium hose joiners I.d. 25 mm
ASHJ28 Straight aluminium hose joiners I.d. 28 mm
ASHJ32 Straight aluminium hose joiners I.d. 32 mm AIT-ALU32 Elbow aluminium hose joiners I.d. 32 mm
ASHJ35 Straight aluminium hose joiners I.d. 35 mm AIT-ALU35 Elbow aluminium hose joiners I.d. 35 mm
ASHJ38 Straight aluminium hose joiners I.d. 38 mm AIT-ALU38 Elbow aluminium hose joiners I.d. 38 mm
ASHJ41 Straight aluminium hose joiners I.d. 41 mm AIT-ALU45 Elbow aluminium hose joiners I.d. 45 mm
ASHJ45 Straight aluminium hose joiners I.d. 45 mm AIT-ALU51 Elbow aluminium hose joiners I.d. 51 mm
ASHJ48 Straight aluminium hose joiners I.d. 48 mm AIT-ALU57 Elbow aluminium hose joiners I.d. 57 mm
ASHJ51 Straight aluminium hose joiners I.d. 51 mm AIT-ALU63 Elbow aluminium hose joiners I.d. 63 mm
ASHJ54 Straight aluminium hose joiners I.d. 54 mm
ASHJ57 Straight aluminium hose joiners I.d. 57 mm Elbows available in 45° and 90° angles
New version in fabric finish - matt black
colour  (ideal for Historical and Classic cars)
AE6.5 Elbow 6,5 mm I.d. AE35 Elbow 35 mm I.d. AE70 Elbow 70 mm I.d.
AE8.0 Elbow 8 mm I.d. AE38 Elbow 38 mm I.d. AE76 Elbow 76 mm I.d.

AIT-TOW-FIX
SPECIAL NUTS, STUDS AND BOLTS FOR WHEELS
We offer specialty wheel studs and bolts manufactured from high tensile steel which undergo a thread rolling
process to reduce the risk of fatigue related failures.
Knowledge from our competition experience has led us to use a dissimilar material for the nut from that for the
wheel stud. The additional copper coating of the nut assures security.
The latest addition to our range is the competition quality special aluminum wheel nut manufactured in Ergal 7075.
18
SPLINED STUD DOUBLE THREAD XAB STUD DOUBLE THREAD STUD
CONICAL SEAT NUT FLAT SEAT NUT SPHERICAL SEAT NUT
CONICAL SEAT BOLT FLAT SEAT BOLT SPHERICAL SEAT BOLT
For further informations: www.aitechitaly.com
Datasheet for special nuts, studs and bolts for wheels
SPLINED STUD
Ref. A B  C D E F G Application
AIT-68C 68 4 14 50 17    12 x 1,5 12,8 Ford
AIT-82C 82 4 14 64 17 12 x 1,5 12,8 Ford
AIT-100C 100 4 14 82 17 12 x 1,5 12,8 Ford
AIT-65CH 65 4 15 45 20 1/2” UNF 15,7 Chrysler
AIT-68CH 68 4 7 57 20 12 x 1,5 14,9 Chrysler
AIT-75G 75 4 11 59,5 20 14 x 1,5 14,3 Porsche
AIT-100G 100 5 13 82 20 14 x 1,5 14,8 Porsche
AIT-64HY 64 4 10 50 17 12 x 1,5 14,4 Hyundai
AIT-68H 68 5 11 52 19 12 x 1,5 12,3 Honda
AIT-61M 61 4 8 42 20 12 x 1,5 14,7 Mazda
AIT-65M 65 4 11 50 17 12 x 1,5 13 Mazda
AIT-67MIT 67 3 7 57 18 12 x 1,5 14,2 Mitsubishi
AIT-62N 62 5 7 50 20 12 x 1,25 14,2 Nissan
AIT-64N 64 4 10 50 19 12 x 1,25 12,8 Nissan
AIT-60R 60 4 11 45 18 12 x 1,5 12,3 Rover
AIT-66S 66 5 10 51 19 12 x 1,25 14,2 Subaru
AIT-68STR 68 9 15 51 24 14 x 1,5 16,9 Lancia Stratos
AIT-73T 73 5 9 59 18 12 x 1,5 14,3 Toyota
AIT-69V 69 4 10 55 18 12 x 1,5 12,4 Volvo
AIT-70V 70 5 17 48 21 12 x 1,5 16,3 Volvo
AIT-72J 72 5 10 57 18 1/2” UNF 13,7 Jaguar/Aston Martin
AIT-59D 59 3 10 46 19 12 x 1,25 12,4 Daewoo/Matiz
AIT-70AR 70 5 10 55 20 12 x 1,5 13,8 Alfa Romeo (old style)
AIT-74V 74 4 13 57 18 12 x 1,5 13,5 Volvo
AIT-81AR 81 5 19 57 22 x19 12 x 1,5 12 Alfa Romeo (old style)
AIT-84J 84 5 7 72 17 1/2” UNF 13,4 Jaguar
AIT-55F 55 5 15 35 20 14 x 1,5 14,9 VW/ Audi/Porsche
AIT-74NSR 74 6 14 54 24 5/8” 17,5 Nascar
AIT-108NSR 108 6 14 88 24 5/8” 17,5 Nascar
DOUBLE THREAD XAB STUD (reinforced root)
Ref. A B  C D E F G Application
AIT-70XA 70 13 12 45 12 x 1,25 12 x 1,25 18 x 15 Universal application
AIT-70XB 70 13 12 45 12 x 1,5 12 x 1,25 18 x 15 Universal application
AIT-84XA 84 13 12 59 12 x 1,25 12 x 1,25 18 x 15 Universal application
AIT-84XB 84 13 12 59 12 x 1,5 12 x 1,25 18 x 15 Universal application
AIT-90XD 90 15 12 63 1/2” UNF 1/2” UNF 18 x 9/16” Universal application
DOUBLE THREAD STUD (for universal applications)
Ref. A B  C D E Application
AIT-68A 68 15 46 12 x 1,25 12 x 1,25 Universal application
AIT-82A 82 15 59 12 x 1,25 12 x 1,25 Universal application
AIT-100A 100 15 77 12 x 1,25 12 x 1,25 Universal application
AIT-68B 68 15 46 12 x 1,25 12 x 1,5 Universal application
AIT-82B 82 15 59 12 x 1,25 12 x 1,5 Universal application
AIT-100B 100 15 77 12 x 1,25 12 x 1,5 Universal application
AIT-68F 68 15 46 14 x 1,5 14 x 1,5 VW/Audi
AIT-82F 82 15 59 14 x 1,5 14 x 1,5 VW/Audi
AIT-100F 100 15 77 14 x 1,5 14 x 1,5 VW/Audi
AIT-70OP 70 15 47 12 x 1,5 12 x 1,5 Opel
AIT-90OP 90 15 67 12 x 1,5 12 x 1,5 Opel
AIT-100OP 100 15 77 12 x 1,5 12 x 1,5 Opel
AIT-71M 71 15 48 14 x 1,25 14 x 1,25 Bmw Mini 06/07
AIT-80M 80 15 57 14 x 1,25 14 x 1,25 Bmw Mini 06/07
AIT-65PC 65 15 43 14 x 1,5 14 x 1,5 Porsche Cayman
CONICAL SEAT NUT
Ref. A B  C D E Application
AIT-DADO 25 23 14 19 12 x 1,25 Universal application
AIT-DADO1 25 23 14 19 12 x 1,5 Universal application
AIT-DADO2 28 28 13 19 12 x 1,5 Ford Motorsport
AIT-DADO4 27 25 16 22 14 x 1,5 Gr. A/WRC/VW
AIT-DADO6 27 25 16 19 14 x 1,5 Gr. A/WRC/VW
AIT-DADO9 27 25 15 17 12 x 1,25 Universal application
AIT-DADO10 33 23 23 19 12 x 1,5 Mitsubishi
AIT-DADO12 28,5 28 16 19 12 x 1,5 Opel
AIT-DADO15 27 25 16 3/4” 1/2 UNF Jaguar/Usa
AIT-DADO18 25 23 15,5 17 12 x 1,5 Opel
AIT-DAAL 27 22 19 19 12 x 1,25 Universal application
AIT-DAAL1 27 22 19 19 12 x 1,5 Universal application
AIT-DAAL2 34 22 20 19 12 x 1,25 Universal application
AIT-DAAL3 34 22 20 19 12 x 1,5 Ford/Universal appl.
AIT-DAAL6 27 25 16 19 14 x 1,5 VW/Porsche
AIT-DAAL11 28 28 13 19 12 x 1,5 Ford Motorsport
AIT-DAAL15 27 25 16 3/4” 1/2 UNF Jaguar/Usa
FLAT SEAT NUT
Ref. A B  C D E Application
AIT-DADO3 29 28 21 19 12 x 1,25 Peugeot/Citroen
CONICAL SEAT NUT
Ref. A B  C D E Application
AIT-DADO5 28 25 17 19 14 x 1,5 VW/Audi
AIT-DADO7 28 25 17 17 12 x 1,25 Renault
AIT-DADO8 27 25 15 17 12 x 1,25 Universal application
AIT-DADO19 27 25 17,5 17 12 x 1,5 Opel/Universal appl.
AIT-DAAL8 31 25 20 19 14 x 1,5 VW -Porsche
CONICAL SEAT BOLT
Ref. A B  D E F
AIT-BA75 75 14 48 19 12 x 1,25
AIT-BB75 75 14 48 19 12 x 1,5
AIT-BL75 75 14 48 17 14 x 1,5
AIT-BH75 75 14 46 19 12 x 1,75
AIT-BG75 75 14 48 17 12 x 1,5
FLAT SEAT BOLT
Ref. A B  D E   F
AIT-BP80 80 20 54 19 12 x 1,25
SPHERICAL SEAT BOLT
Ref. A B  D E F
AIT-BF75 75 14 54 19 14 x 1,5
AIT-BM75 75 14 74 17 12 x 1,5
AIT-BM85 85 14 64 17 12 x 1,5
Note: The Ergal nuts (DAAL) are available a stock only
black colour, six colours choices to order (minimum
order 300 pieces).
AIT-DADO= STEEL MADE
AIT-DAAL= ALUMINIUM MADE
Clutch drive discs, pressure plates and lightweight steel flywheels
20
Ref. Description Diameter  Spline
AIT10160 FIAT 160 mm 17 mm x 20 s
AIT10170 FIAT-AUTOBIANCHI-CINQUECENTO 170 mm 17 mm x 20 s
AIT10171 FIAT 170 mm 19 mm x 17 s
AIT10180 FIAT-CINQUECENTO SPORTING/600 SP. 180 mm 17 mm x 20 s
AIT10181 FIAT 180 mm 19 mmx 17 s
AIT10182 FIAT 180 mm 23 mmx 20 s
AIT10190 FIAT-UNO TURBO untill year 1988 190 mm 19 mmx 17 s
AIT10191 FIAT-UNO TURBO after year 1988 190 mm 23 mm x 20 s
AIT10192 FIAT PUNTO SX-ELX 1580 190 mm 17 mm x 20 s
AIT10200 FIAT-UNO TURBO after year 1990- LANCIA 200 mm 23 mm x 20 s
AIT10201 FIAT 200 mm 19 mm x 17 s
AIT10215 FIAT LANCIA 215 mm 23 mm x 20 s
AIT10216 FIAT 215 mm 19 mm x 17 s
AIT10230 FIAT-LANCIA-ALFA ROMEO-PORSCHE 911 230 mm 23 mm x 20 s
AIT10193 LANCIA DELTA GR. A (double disc) 190 mm 25,4 mm x 23 s
AIT20180 PEUGEOT 205 1,3 RALLY - 106 RALLY 180 mm 21 mm x 18 s
AIT20181 PEUGEOT 200 mm 17 mm x 20 s
AIT20200 P.205/309-106 1,6 16V-C.SAXO 1,6 Lt. 16v 200 mm 21 mm x 18 s
AIT20215 PEUGEOT 309 16V/405 215 mm 21 mm x 18 s
AIT20230 PEUGEOT 206 2000 16V WRC 230 mm 21 mm x 18 s
AIT30190 CORSA 1200 190 mm 18,5 mm x 14 s
AIT30200 OPEL CORSA GSI 200 mm 18,5 mm x 14 s
AIT30201 OPEL 215 mm 25 mm x 14 s
AIT30215 OPEL KADETT GSI 1,8/2,0 215 mm 21 mm x 24 s
AIT30216 OPEL 215 mm 25 mm x 14 s
AIT30225 OPEL KADETT GSI 16V 228 mm 21 mm x 24 s
AIT30228 OPEL 228 mm 25 mm x 14 s
AIT40180 RENAULT 180 mm 17 mm x 20 s
AIT40190 RENAULT 190 mm 17 mm x 20 s
AIT40200 RENAULT 5 GTT./CLIO 16V/WILLIAMS 200 mm 22 mm x 26 s
AIT40215 RENAULT MEGANE 2.0lt. 16V/CLIO RS 215 mm 22 mm x 26 s
AIT40216 RENAULT ALPINE A110 215 mm 24 mm x 21 s
AIT45190 ROVER 190 mm 21 mm x 18 s
AIT45200 ROVER 216 200 mm 21 mm x 18 s
AIT45215 ROVER 215 mm 25,5 mm x 24 s
AIT50190 VOLKSWAGEN 190 mm 21 mm x 24 s
AIT50200 VOLKSWAGEN/ALFA ROMEO 200 mm 21 mm x 24 s
AIT50201 ALFA ROMEO GTA 200 mm 22,1 mm x 28 s
Ref. Description Diameter  Spline
AIT50203 ALFA GIULIA 1300/1500 200 mm 25,5 mm x 10 s
AIT50210 VOLKSWAGEN 210 mm 21 mm x 24 s
AIT50211 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 16V 210 mm 22,1mm x 28 s
AIT50215 VOLKSWAGEN 215 mm 21,1 mm x 24 s
AIT50216 ALFA1750-GIULIA 1,3/1,6 215 mm 25,5 mm x 10 s
AIT50218 ALFA 75 TURBO 215 mm 22 mm x 19 s
AIT50225 VOLKSWAGEN - SEAT 225 mm 22,1 mm x 28 s
AIT60190 FORD KA 190 mm 19,7 mm x 17 s
AIT60200 FORD ESCORT RS 200 mm 19 mm x 17 s
AIT60215 FORD RS 2000 MK II 215 mm 26 mm x 23 s
AIT60220 FORD FIESTA/ESCORT TURBO 220 mm 19 mm x 17 s
AIT60240 FORD SIERRA/ESCORT COSW. 240 mm 25,4 mm x 23 s
AIT65180 INNOCENTI MINI MINOR 180 mm 53 mm x 32 s
AIT65190 INNOCENTI IM3 190 mm 53 mm x 32 s
AIT70215 BMW316 215 mm 29 mm x 10 s
AIT70225 BMW - MINICOOPER 225 mm 28 mm x 20 s
AIT70230 BMW M3 E30 230 mm 29 mm x 10 s
AIT70240 BMW M3 E36 240 mm 29 mm x 10 s
AIT80180 SUZUKI 180 mm 20 mm x18 s
AIT80190 SUZUKI 1,3 190 mm 22,2 mm x 20 s
AIT80191 SUZUKI SWIFT 190 mm 19 mm x 18 s
AIT80200 SUZUKI 200 mm 22,2 mm x 20 s
AIT81200 HONDA CIVIC ACCORD 16V 200 mm 22 mm x 21 s
AIT81201 HONDA CIVIC 16V 200 mm 22,5 mm x 20 s
AIT81215 HONDA CIVIC V TECH 214 mm 22,5 mm x 20 s
AIT81216 HONDA INTEGRA 215 mm 26 mm x 24 s
AIT82225 MAZDA 323 GTX 225 mm 22,2 mm x 20 s
AIT85230 SUBARU IMPREZA 228 mm 25,5 mm x 24 s
AIT85232 SUBARU NUOVA IMPREZA WRX (Tr. rally) 228 mm 24,2 mm x 24 s
AIT85240 SUBARU IMPREZA Sti 240 mm 25,5 mm x 24 s
AIT87240 NISSAN PATROL TERRANO 241 mm 25,5 mm x 24 s
AIT88215 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 215 mm 25,5 mm x 24 s
AIT88225 MITSUBISHI EVO I-II-III 228 mm 25,4 mm x 23 s
AIT88226 MITSUBISHI 228 mm 25,4 mm x 23 s
AIT88230 MITSUBISHI EVO IV-V/PAJERO 230 mm 26 mm x 23 s
AIT88240 MITSUBISHI 240 mm 29 mm x 14 s
AIT88242 MITSUBISHI EVO VII 240 mm 25,4 mm x 23 s
AIT88250 MITSUBISHI 250 mm 26 mm x 23 s
Advanced Innovation Technology clutches are manufactured to a design to meet the demands of the driver who does not
require an ultimate specification or the expense of full competition components A.I.Tech drive discs & covers are ideal for
private entrants in national rally & race applications. Sprung clutch discs for fast road use, solid clutch discs for competition.
Fibre drive discs and uprated clutch pressure plates assemblies
Ref. Application
AIT-160 Clutch cover for FAT 160 mm drive disc
AIT-170 Clutch cover for FIAT 170 mm drive disc
AIT-180 Clutch cover for FIAT and PEUGEOT 180 mm drive disc
AIT-190 Clutch cover for FIAT 190 mm drive disc
AIT-200 Clutch cover for FIAT 200 mm drive disc
AIT-200A Clutch cover for PEUGEOT 200 mm drive disc
AIT-200B Clutch cover for RENAULT 200 mm drive disc
AIT-200C Clutch cover for OPEL CORSA 8V 200 mm drive disc
AIT-200CC Clutch cover for OPEL CORSA 16V 200 mm drive disc (Standard type flywheel)
AIT-200D Clutch cover for VOLKSWAGEN 200 mm drive disc
AIT-200F Clutch cover for ALfA ROMEO 200 mm drive disc
AIT-200AA Clutch cover for PEUGEOT106 S16 & CITROEN SAXO VTS 200 mm drive disc
AIT-200AB Clutch cover for PEUGEOT/ROVER 200mm drive disc
AIT-200S Clutch cover for SUZUKI 200 mm drive disc
AIT-210D Clutch cover for VOLKSWAGEN 210 mm drive disc
AIT-215 Clutch cover for FIAT 215 mm drive disc
AIT-215A Clutch cover for PEUGEOT 215 mm drive disc
AIT-215B Clutch cover for RENAULT CLIO RS-MEGANE COACH 215 mm drive disc
AIT-215C Clutch cover for OPEL 215 mm drive disc
AIT-215D Clutch cover for VOLKSWAGEN 215 mm drive disc
AIT-215P Clutch cover for FIAT PUNTO 215 mm drive disc
AIT-230 Clutch cover for FIAT-LANCIA-ALfA ROMEO 230 mm drive disc
AIT-230AR Clutch cover for ALfA ROMEO 156 230 mm drive disc
AIT-230C Clutch cover for OPEL 228 mm drive disc
AIT-230CC Clutch cover for OPEL 228 mm drive disc (Pot type flywheel)
AIT-230D Clutch cover for VOLKSWAGEN 230 mm drive disc
AIT-240 Clutch cover for FORD COSW. 240 mm drive disc
AIT-230A/N Clutch cover for LANCIA DELTA EVO & 16V & A.ROMEO 155 Q4 230 mm drive disc (2011 version)
AIT-230M Clutch cover for MITSUBISHI IV-V 230 mm drive disc (only with O.E. returned part)
AIT-230S Clutch cover for SUBARU IMPREZA 230 mm drive disc (only with O.E. returned part)
AIT-240M Clutch cover for MITSUBUSHI EVO VII (only with O.E. returned part)
AIT-240S Clutch cover for SUBAUR IMPREZA STI 240 mm (only with O.E. returned part)
AIT-JTD KIT FIAT-LANCIA JTD clutch assy. Composed by: organic material drive disc, pressure plate cover and release bearing
AIT-JTD AR KIT ALFA ROMEO JTD clutch assy. Composed by: organic material drive disc, pressure plate cover and release bearing
AIT-HDI-P KIT PEUGEOT HDi clutch assy. Composed by: organic material drive disc, pressure plate cover and release bearing
This uprated clutch cover are a direct replacement for the standard unit, having a stronger diaphragm giving a 30% extra
clamp load. Best results with the A.I.Tech. drive discs.
Fibre spring hub drive discs This range of A.I.Tech drive disc is suitable for uprated fast road cars. The disc has stronger
take up springs & high temperature fibre friction material by FERODO. These discs to be used in conjuction with our
special reinforced clutch covers.
Ref. Description Diameter  Spline
AIT10180PS FIAT-CINQUECENTO SPORTING/600 SP. 180 mm 17 mm x 20 s
AIT10190PS FIAT UNO TURBO untill year 1988 190 mm 19 mm x 17 s
AIT10191PS FIAT UNO TURBO after year 1988 190 mm 23 mm x 20 s
AIT10200PS FIAT UNO TURBO after year 1990 200 mm 23 mm x 20 s
AIT10215PS FIAT-LANCIA-ALFA ROMEO 215 mm 23 mm x 20 s
AIT10230PS FIAT-LANCIA-ALFA ROMEO 230 mm 23 mm x 20 s
AIT20180PS PEUGEOT 1,3 RALLY/AX 180 mm 21 mm x 18 s
Ref. Description Diameter  Spline
AIT20200PS PEUGEOT 205/309/106/SAXO VTS 200 mm 21 mm x 18 s
AIT20215PS PEUGEOT 309 16V/405/306 215 mm 21 mm x 18 s
AIT40200PS RENAULT 5 GTT/CLIO 16V/WILLIAMS 200 mm 22 mm x 26 s
AIT40215PS RENAULT MEGANE 215 mm 22 mm x 26 s
AIT60185PS FORD/MG 185 mm 25,4 mm x 24 s
AIT60200PS FORD ESCORTH RS 200 mm 19 mm x 17 s
AIT60240PS FORD SIERRA/ESCORT 240 mm 25,4 mm x 23 s
22
SPECIAL DASHBOARD, GAUGES AND CHRONOMETERS
AIT-PRO TACK EVO
High performance digital dashboard unit that can be installed in any type of car. The instrument panel also offers